
Spring Term 2022 Key Dates 
 

 

BANK HOLIDAY Monday 3rd January 2022 

Spring Term starts Tuesday 4th January 

  

Reception welly walk Thursday 6th January 

  

Racial Awareness Inclusion Support and Education 
(RAISE) workshops for children in Years 5 and 6 

Tuesday 11th January 

  

Topic leaflet to be sent home Friday 14th January 

  

Flu vaccinations for all children  Wednesday 26th January 

  

Safer Internet Day Tuesday 8th February 

  

Foundation Stage topic outcome day – details to follow Wednesday 16th February 

  

Last day of half term Thursday 17th February 

  

INSET day  Friday 18th Feb 

  

HALF TERM HOLIDAY Saturday 19th February - Sunday 
27th February 

  

Back to school Monday 28th February 

  

Kilve residential trip for children in Years 3 and 4 2nd – 4th March 

  

World Book Day – details to follow Thursday 3rd March 

  

Comic Relief – Red Nose Day Friday 18th March 

  

Road safety talks for all classes Wednesday 23rd March 

  

Progress reports home Friday 25th March 

  

Parents’ Evenings Key Stage 1 on Tuesday 29th and 
Key Stage 2 Wednesday 30th March 

  

Easter week  Week commencing 4th April 

  

Topic outcome day – details to follow Wednesday 6th April 

  

Last day of term Friday 8th April 

  

EASTER HOLIDAYS Saturday 9th  - Sunday 24th April 

  

Start of the Summer Term Monday 25th April ‘22 

 


